

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 309 OF 2001

DUMPALA CHANDRA REDDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIMAKAYALA BALIREDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 310 of 2001

Date: 16/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

as been It appears from the office report that this matter h

inadvertently listed before this Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns